Školská športová olympiáda detí družobných miest

	MESTO
	ŠPORT

	
	FUTSAL 
CH
	FLORBAL CH
	FLORBAL 
D
	VOLEJBAL 
D
	ATLETICKÝ
TROJBOJ CH
	ATLETICKÝ
TROJBOJ D
	PLAVECKÁ
ŠTAFETA CH
	PLAVECKÁ
ŠTAFETA D
	PLAVECKÁ 
ŠTAF. MIX

	
	Por.
	Body
	Por.
	Body
	Por.
	Body
	Por.
	Body
	Por.
	Body
	Por.
	Body
	Por.
	Body
	Por.
	Body
	Por.
	Body

	SENICA
	1.
	5
	2.
	3
	1.
	5
	1.
	5
	1.
	5
	1.
	5
	1.
	5
	2.
	3
	2.
	3

	TRUTNOV
	2.
	3
	1.
	5
	2.
	3
	3.
	2
	2.
	3
	2.
	3
	3.
	2
	1.
	5
	1.
	5

	VEĽKÉ PAVLOVICE
	4.
	1
	3.
	2
	3.
	2
	-
	-
	3.
	2
	4.
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	

	PULTUSK
	3.
	2
	4.
	1
	4
	1
	2.
	3
	4.
	1
	3.
	2
	2.
	3
	3.
	2
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	2



1.  S E N I C A
2. T R U T N O V
3. P U L T U S K
4. V E L K É    P A V L O V I C E
Senica, 21.6.2017
